Stone Trophy - total of only 1st, 2nd & 3rd places in 1st 7 Regattas Entered

Pos SKIPPER

1 Griffing, Ken
2 Collins, Tom
3 McCormick, Bill
4 Calabrese, Jeff
5 Denaci, Edward
6 Vignocchi, John
7 Lindal, Bob
8 Adalian, Garry
9 Chapin, Clint
10 Padgett, David
11 Murphey, John
12 Weimer, David
13 Ehlers, Bob
14 Falkenhayn, Ed
15 Blockhus, Burnell
16 Korzetz, Jim
17 McGillin, Mike
18 Salerno, Ralph
19 Larson, Don
20 Case, Ken
21 Muir, Marty
22 VanAntwerp, Jim
23 Lisowski, Sonny
24 Wood, Randee
25 Mulock, Glen
26 Olsen, Greg
27 Wolf, Kevin & Loren
28 Grady, Roni
29 Bruins, Rob
30 McGillin, Bill
31 Holte, Kirby
32 Wolleback, Tom

VESSEL

LOON'S CALL
MISTY SEA
INAMORATA
LIVING WELL
GRAND ISLE
RIPRAP
sSuzZY Q
JONATHAN
SOJOURN
SLIP AWAY
STURDY GAL
JUST DESERTS
JB & ME
LAKE HOUSE
GRAND PLAN
FREEDOM
POACH
ANCORA
TEWASI
RAZZLE

SEA ESTA
SARAH B
MIRAGE

AUNTIE GRAVITY

LEAVIN EARLY

ASsoC.

SCCA
SCCA
SCCA
SDCA
SDCA
CcyC
IPBA-N
SDCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
SDCA
SDCA
CcyC
SMBPF
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
SDCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
SDCA
IPBA-S
CcyC
SCCA
SCCA

NORTHERN LIGHTS I IPBA-S

NOANNE
ZORRO
OCEAN PEARL
POACH

LIFE IS GRAND
KATINKA

33 Klett/Elbon/Cullen Tee KLETTITAT

34 Corelli, Einar

35 Greene, Steve
36 Swygert, Mark
37 Anderson, Jim

38 Ainley, Meg & Clyde OUT OF THE BLUE

39 Karlsson, Magnus
40 Laird, Mike

41 Berberian, Nick
42 Godfrey, Bob

PeachyKeen B
FULL MOON

CURMUDGEON B

FIDALGO

LOLITA
CURMUDGEON
ARARAT
UNREEL

CcyC
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
SCCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
SDCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
CcyC
SDCA
IPBA-S
CcyC
SMBPF

Points Entered

5225
4590
4373
3723
3588
3138
2970
2885
2874
2870
2792
2726
2669
2640
2290
1980
1838
1796
1788
1752
1720
1703
1636
1535
1380
982
972
944
944
940
924
910
908
898
897
837
812
799
751
703
633
518
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9/17/2019
Average

871
918
875
931
897
785
990
962
958
957
931
909
890
880
763
990
919
898
894
876
860
852
818
768
690
982
972
944
944
940
924
910
908
898
897
837
812
799
751
703
633
518

Stone as of 9/17/2019



